or all proposals or bids, and to waive any
informality in any bid.
DATED: 10/24/2024
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE CITY
OF LOS ANGELES by Procurement
Services Division.
10/31, 11/5/24

DJ-3865575#

BETA INVESTMENTS AND CONTRACTS INC

corporation

4,984,800.00

Four million nine hundred eighty-four thousand eight hundred dollars

DOCUMENT 00 6217 
CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE FOR HAZARDOUS MATERIALS 

FOR MATTERS NOT OTHERWISE COVERED BY THE OWNER CONTROLLED INSURANCE PROGRAM (OCIP) 

HOBART BLVD. EARLY EDUCATION CENTER (227223) REVISED 11/16/2015 
OUTDOOR CLASSROOM AND CAMPUS UPGRADE CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE